THE CORPORATION OF THE DISTRICT OF BURNABY BY-LAW NO. 3093

A BY-LAW to repeal Burnaby Road Tax By-law 1917.

The Municipal Council of The Corporation of the District of Burnaby ENACTS as follows:-

- Burnaby Road Tax By-law 1917, being By-law No. 227 of The Corporation, is hereby repealed.
- This By-law may be cited as BURNABY ROAD TAX BY-LAW 1917 REPEAL BY-LAW 1950.

DONE AND FASSED in Open Council on the Eighteenth (18th) day of December A.D. 1950.

RECONSIDERED AND FINALLY PASSED this twentyseventh (27th) day of December A.D. 1950.

M. M. Beamer REEVE Clearles Born

CLERK

I, Charles B. Brown, Clerk of The Corporation of the District of Burnaby, do hereby certify the foregoing to be a true copy of a by-law passed by the Council for The Corporation of the District of Burnaby this twenty-seventh day of December A.D. 1950.

Clearles Brown

1585- 3093.

THE CORPORATION OF THE DISTRICT
OF BURNABY

(JL.

"BURNABY ROAD TAX BY-LAW 1917 REPEAL BY-LAW 1950"

BY-LAW 3093

